
 

 

 

 

 

 

16/05/2011 
 

 
DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 

FROM 9th TO 13th MAY 2011 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Date 

 

 
Number of 

purchased shares 1 
 

 
Weighted average 
price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

09/05/2011 

10/05/2011 

11/05/2011 

12/05/2011 

13/05/2011 

2,331 

2,470 

2,500 

2,600 

2,600 

71.6557 

72.0797 

73.3949 

72.6226 

72.7550 

167,029.44 

178,036.86 

183,487.25 

188,818.76 

189,163.00 

 12,501 72.5170 906 535,31 

 
 
_______ 
 

1 No derivative instruments have been used 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


	1 No derivative instruments have been used

