

Tel. +33 (0)1 42 91 75 00 Tel. +33 (0)1 47 74 59 55

16/05/2011

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 9th TO 13th MAY 2011

Date	Number of purchased shares ¹	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
09/05/2011	2,331	71.6557	167,029.44
10/05/2011	2,470	72.0797	178,036.86
11/05/2011	2,500	73.3949	183,487.25
12/05/2011	2,600	72.6226	188,818.76
13/05/2011	2,600	72.7550	189,163.00
	12,501	72.5170	906 535,31

Ciments Français Italcementi Group

¹ No derivative instruments have been used